
2021098 MP VDL Lowveld Tennis Spring
GS 12

1

2

TSA091409 MPUM

A1

[1] Jessica STäUBLI

BYE

3

4

TSA101708

TSA101466

MPUM

MPUM

Julie UYS

Simoné SWART 6-7(4), 6-2, 13-11

5

6

TSA111378

TSA111520

LIM

MPUM

Paballo CHUENE

Julia  DE LANGE 6-3, 6-7(3), 10-6

7

8

TSA101548

TSA121173

MPUM

MPUM

Milan VAN HEERDEN

[2] Murunwa NEMAVHIDI 6-2, 6-1

[1] Jessica STäUBLI

Simoné SWART

6-2, 6-2

Julia  DE LANGE

Milan VAN HEERDEN

6-1, 6-1

[1] Jessica STäUBLI

Milan VAN HEERDEN

6-7(3), 6-3, 10-8

Milan VAN HEERDEN

Simoné SWART

Julia  DE LANGE 6-0, 6-3

Simoné SWART

C1

BYE

Julie UYS

Paballo CHUENE

[2] Murunwa NEMAVHIDI 7-5, 6-1

Julie UYS

[2] Murunwa NEMAVHIDI

7-5, 6-0

[2] Murunwa NEMAVHIDI

D1

BYE

Paballo CHUENE

Paballo CHUENE
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